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Parcel Report For 6171182
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Parcel Report For 6171167

E Owner(s): BILLEAUD ALMA JOSEPHINE
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Parcel Report For 6000176

Owner(s): CARMELITE MONASTERY OF LAFAYETTE INC
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199800017438 01/01/1998 CARMELITE MONASTERY OF + $0

LAFAYETTE INC
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LAFAYETTE INC
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(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE
199700002328 01/01/1997 BENDANA DAVID PRICE $0
(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE
199700002329  01/01/1997 BENDANA DAVID PRICE $0
(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE
199700005223 01/01/1997 BENDANA DAVID PRICE $0
(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE
198000000797 01/01/1980 BENDANA DAVID PRICE $0
(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE
195000238603  02/16/1950 BENDANA DAVID PRICE $0
(TRUSTEE) + BENDANA
RICHARD VE

03/10/2022 ©2019 Sidwell. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 1
Disclaimer: The data on this website is provided 'as is' without warranty of accuracy, timeliness or completeness. The burden for determining appropriateness
for use rests solely on the user. The Sidwell Company and Lafayette Parish, LA make no warranties of merchantability or fithess. The data is in a constant state

of maintenance, correction and revision. The maps and associated data at this website do not represent a survey. No liability is assumed for this data.

The floodplain data displayed in this map is for informational purposes only. It is not intended to be used for insurance, mortgage or any other purposes, as it is

only a representation and not the official flood map from FEMA. Should you have any questions or need any additional information, please contact FEMA or
Lafayette Consolidated Government.



Parcel Report For 6171180

Owner(s): BILLEAUD THERESA ANNE
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